Electro-Voice | ZLX-12 and ZLX-15 Two-Way Passive Loudspeaker
ZLX-12 and ZLX-15 Two-Way Passive
Loudspeaker
▪ 12 inch woofer for low-end punch in a compact
enclosure and 1.5 inch high-frequency titanium
compression driver.
▪ 15 inch woofer for extended low-frequency
response and 1.5 inch high-frequency titanium

and in compliance with local, state, and federal
overhead suspension ordinances.
Ordering information
ZLX-12 12" Two-Way Passive Loudspeaker
Order number ZLX-12
ZLX-15 15" Two-Way Passive Loudspeaker
Order number ZLX-15
Accessories
ZLX-BRKT ZLX Wall Mount Bracket
Order number ZLX-BRKT
ZLX-12-CVR ZLX Padded Cover for ZLX-12/P-EV Logo
Order number ZLX-12-CVR
ZLX-15-CVR ZLX Padded Cover for ZLX-15/P-EV Logo
Order number ZLX-15-CVR
4 | ZLX-12 and ZLX-15 Two-Way Passive Loudspeaker
Represented by:
Americas: